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La Boulangerie Mini Pain aux Raisins
Short Product Name:
Mini Pain aux Raisins

Mini butter pain aux raisins; ready to bake; 120 x 35g approximately

Traded Unit GTIN: 5024333168942   Internal GTIN: 5024333168942   Supplier : Brake Bros Ltd   Suppliers Product Code : 33522

Reference Intake
Each 100g portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

1410kJ

336kcal
14g 9g 20g 0.8g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100g : Energy 1410kJ 336kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100g

Energy 1410kJ 

336kCal

Carbohydrates 44g

of which sugars 20g

Fat 14g

of which saturates 9g

Fibre 1.2g

Protein 6.7g

Salt 0.8g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
WHEAT Flour, Custard Filling (19%)(Water, Sugar, EGG, Whey Powder (MILK), Modified Potato Starch, Skimmed MILK Powder, Stabilisers(Calcium Sulphate, Disodium Diphosphate), Dried Cream ( MILK),

Flavouring, Colour(Carrot Extract), Thickener(Sodium Alginate)), Raisins (17%), Butter (MILK) (14%), Water, Glucose-Fructose Syrup, Yeast, EGG, Sugar, Salt, WHEAT Gluten, Cottonseed Oil, Flour Treatment

Agent(Ascorbic Acid), Processing aid(Enzymes).

Supplier's Product Code : 33522

Product Added : 10 August 2023

Last Updated by Supplier : 10 August 2023

erudus id : 8112da64310c4e0db367135cb49ed08f

      

      


Contains

Cereal/Gluten


Contains

Milk


Contains

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


May Contain

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


May Contain

Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


May Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


May not be
suitable for

Vegan


May not be
suitable for

Kosher


May not be
suitable for

Halal


May not be
suitable for

Coeliac
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